
STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE,  DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION -  BUREAU OF TRAFFIC
IN COOPERATION WITH U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

2/22/2016

81 303089 MILFORD- NH 101 EB OFF RAMP TO NH 13
AUTOMATIC TRAFFIC RECORDER DATA FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2013
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12 AM 1 AM 2 AM 3 AM 4 AM 5 AM 6 AM 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM 5 PM 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM 9 PM 11 PM10 PM Total
10 13 1 10 3 1 1 2 7 14 22 45 86 84 116 151 159 133 175 124 79 61 48 46 17 15 8 1407
10 14 2 3 2 2 4 7 18 42 79 87 119 102 110 121 99 113 160 135 123 86 50 38 11 17 14 1542
10 15 3 8 4 3 2 14 23 55 116 112 98 76 90 108 109 138 162 143 121 97 54 30 22 12 9 1606
10 10 5 4 6 2 4 10 24 61 128 116 99 92 85 108 83 101 169 137 118 83 78 35 25 12 20 1600
10 11 6 5 4 3 1 9 18 50 123 113 84 98 109 110 135 130 210 159 167 134 96 54 47 33 19 1911
10 12 7 9 3 5 2 3 11 23 56 69 126 149 174 146 161 143 135 126 120 92 58 27 36 27 13 1714

TYPE STATION YEAR MONTH
NO. 

DAYS
AVERAGE 
SUNDAY

AVERAGE 
WEEKDAY

AVERAGE 
SATURDAY

AVERAGE 
DAILY

COMPUTED 
VOLUME

PERCENT 
GAIN

PEAK HOUR VOLUMES: AVERAGE AM: AVERAGE MIDDAY: AVERAGE PM:
SUNDAY
WEEKDAY
SATURDAY

AM - 6 AM TO 10 AM
MIDDAY - 10 AM TO 2 PM
PM - 2 PM TO 8 PM

PERCENT 
LOSS

86
122

159
118

175
175

126 174 143

81 303089 2013 October 6 1407 1665 1714 1638 50773


